Product data sheet
ORNO GROUP Sp. z o. o. All rights reserved.
Page 1 / 4
Update date: 2025-05-07 13:00:17
Installation bistable relay, 24 VAC / DC, 16A
Marka: Orno  |   Symbol: OR-PI-456/24UC  |   Ean: 5904988904983
PRODUCT DESCRIPTION
Installation bistable relay, 24 VAC / DC, 16A
Product data sheet
ORNO GROUP Sp. z o. o. All rights reserved.
Page 2 / 4
Update date: 2025-05-07 13:00:17
TECHNICAL DATA
General information:
Storage temperature: from -40°C to +70°C
Number and type of contacts: 1P
Contacts material: AgSnO2
Rated load AC1: 16 A / 250 V AC
Rated load DC1: 16 A / 24 V DC
Degree of protection (IP): 20
Maximum switching capacity in category AC1: 4000 VA
Contact resistance: ≤ 100 mΩ
Maximum switching frequency: 600 cykli/h
Nominal voltage: 230 V
Operating voltage range: 0,9 - 1,1 Un
Overvoltage category: III
Dimensions - depth: 90 mm
Dimensions - width: 17.5 mm
Case flammability standard UL94: V0
Switching life AC1: > 0,5 x 10^5
Dimensions - height: 64.6 mm
Working temperature: -20℃~+50℃
Relative humidity: do 85%
imapct resistance: 15 g
vibration resistance: 0,35 mm DA
Net weight: 65 g
Product data sheet
ORNO GROUP Sp. z o. o. All rights reserved.
Page 3 / 4
Update date: 2025-05-07 13:00:17
Product data sheet
ORNO GROUP Sp. z o. o. All rights reserved.
Page 4 / 4
Update date: 2025-05-07 13:00:17